DETA

Slimline

50A Double
Pole Switches

50 Amp
S1300
S1300P
S1310
S1310P
$1301
S1301P
S1311
S1311P

Back Boxes

Red switch

Red switch with neon

White switch

White switch with neon

Tall red switch

Tall red switch with neon

Tall white switch

Tall white switch with neon

minimum recommended depth

flush

47mm 46mm

19 DB167 DB2542

29 DB168 DB2543

dry lining

surface
46mm

V1228
V1229

¢ Grey font engraving

¢ Clear terminal markings

¢ Colour coded terminals

* Neon versions available

¢ Neon leads enclosed

e 2 earth terminals

¢ Flex outlet option available

¢ Captive and backed out terminals
¢ Terminals have large lead-ins
¢ In compliance with BS EN 60669-1

e 25-year guarantee
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@ Technical Hotline 01582 544 548




